
CROSS District Montargis 2025

Montargis

Classement par équipe : Benjamin(e)s Mixtes 17 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Robert Schuman Amilly
65

80

ATANGANA ASSEM

LALMI tilina

PELOILLE lohan

1

1

2

81

69

TRAORE elhadj

ROBIN enélya

4

4

72

12 Pts

(AS 18650)

Orléans-Tours
66 MARCOU camille

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF 5

2 Collège Robert Schuman Amilly 2
78

64

MARCOU camille

MEJAJRA naïl

CHARLES elsa

5

6

9

74

67

EL BADAOUI ouassi

MELEIRO lou

10

13

66

43 Pts

(AS 18650)

Orléans-Tours
79 MENNANE wissam

BF

BG

BF

BG

BF

BG 14

3 Collège Aristide Bruant Courtenay
181

169

BAREL kataleya

RAULT alexandre

CADAUT soline

3

5

7

171

177

GROENEWEG eloa

CADAUT alix

10

20

165

45 Pts

(AS 18653)

Orléans-Tours
183 ROCHE mathéo

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG 23

4 Collège Pierre Auguste Renoir
Ferrières-en-Gâtinai 227

234

DUQUESNE antoine

CARDON lola

ANDRÉ victor

3

6

12

233

225

NERESTAN naëlle

BESSE enola

12

14

239

47 Pts

(AS 18655)

Orléans-Tours
241 HAMEL nicolas

BG

BF

BG

BF

BF

BG 17

5 Collège Pablo Picasso
Châlette-sur-Loing 147

133

REPINCAY inès

KLAEYE paul

ALI ADAM mubsir

2

7

11

127

140

DONGUY lynelle

DAHCI wayne

11

21

131

52 Pts

(AS 18652)

Orléans-Tours
130 PERRY AURE alicia

BF

BG

BG

BF

BG

BF 25

6 Collège Lucie Aubrac Villemandeur
306

308

ROGER HOVASSE

FOBIS gabriel

LACHATER melvin

8

13

16

299

295

SDIRI jihane

DABONOT zoé

16

26

298

79 Pts

(AS 18659)

Orléans-Tours
309 LESUR dany

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF

BG 30

7 Collège Pierre Auguste Renoir
Ferrières-en-Gâtinai 231

235

HAMEL nicolas

KAUFMANN melusin

AUBEY marc audrey

17

17

18

236

230

BENOIT corentin

HISSUNG alice

19

19

241

90 Pts

(AS 18655)

Orléans-Tours
226 BOCHER chloé

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF 33

8 Collège du Chinchon Montargis
273

269

BAYART anatole

PELLERIN eliot

DENEUVE paul

8

9

15

266

265

PROT léotie

BESSON camille

23

38

267

93 Pts

(AS 18656)

Orléans-Tours
274 CEZEUR aurore

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF

BF 47

9 Collège Aristide Bruant Courtenay 2
170

167

MANTIA ondine

GERMANN roxane

BOISTARD emma

15

20

21

183

182

ROCHE mathéo

RIOU gaëtan

23

24

173

103
Pts

(AS 18653)

Orléans-Tours
180 FOUIN léo

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 44

10 Collège Robert Schuman Amilly 3
70

68

MENNANE wissam

TOKPA yonna

MEYER lisa

14

18

22

75

73

EL GHAZNI mahdi

CHENOT timéo

25

26

79

105
Pts

(AS 18650)

Orléans-Tours
63 AVRIL lyana

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

BF 28

11 Collège Pablo Picasso
Châlette-sur-Loing 2 149

132

PERRY AURE alicia

LANOTTE ruben

SMAALI rawen

25

27

27

135

151

AYDIN omer

LETOURNEAU sach

29

33

130

141
Pts

(AS 18652)

Orléans-Tours
125 BECQUET lilya

BF

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF 34

12 Collège Lucie Aubrac Villemandeur 2
309

304

GALOPIN léane

LESUR dany

DELAVEAU nino

29

30

31

303

294

BOUAZO nolann

ADEDJE cassy

35

41

296

166
Pts

(AS 18659)

Orléans-Tours
297 KONTE inaya

BF

BG

BG

BG

BF

BF 48

13 Collège Pierre Auguste Renoir
Ferrières-en-Gâtinai 226

238

BUREK jahyann

BOCHER chloé

CRITON lucas

22

33

38

243

228

LEMUS ALMEIDA a

DA SILVA lizzie

39

43

237

175
Pts

(AS 18655)

Orléans-Tours
229 GURY MASSON lya

BG

BF

BG

BG

BF

BF 44
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14 Collège Aristide Bruant Courtenay 3
175

172

BOUTEILLER chloe

SUZANNE faustine

LEMOINE margaux

24

30

32

180

178

FOUIN léo

DEJESUS FIGUEIR

44

51

168

181
Pts

(AS 18653)

Orléans-Tours
176 BOUZIDI kenzo

BF

BF

BF

BG

BG

BG 65

15 Collège Pablo Picasso
Châlette-sur-Loing 3 154

129

BECQUET lilya

YUKSEL ilyas

JOINVILLE lilou

34

36

39

134

128

ANDRE apollin

JOACHIN maria ann

40

40

125

189
Pts

(AS 18652)

Orléans-Tours
141 DELAMARRE eden

BF

BG

BF

BG

BF

BG 41

16 Collège Pierre Auguste Renoir
Ferrières-en-Gâtinai 229

246

GNAHOU hoël

GURY MASSON lya

VILLAIN annah

42

44

45

242

244

JANCESKI zoran

VINHAIS PEREIRA t

55

57

240

243
Pts

(AS 18655)

Orléans-Tours

BG

BF

BF

BG

BG

17 Collège de la Vallée de l'Ouanne
Château-Renard 202

207

LACOMBLED allana

GANAY kaely

BARTHELEMY man

36

46

49

204

208

MOISEI amelie

SAINT GERARD en

49

74

203

254
Pts

(AS 18654)

Orléans-Tours

BF

BF

BG

BF

BG
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